www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1020
5
L
Luminaires with Induction
Lighting System
VMVIG and DMVIG Series
Cl. I, Div. 2, Groups A, B, C, D
Cl. I, Zone 2, Group IIC

UL and cUL Listed
5L
Ordering Information:
To complete Catalog Number, add Voltage and Option suffix(es).
Mounting Style
Hub Size
(Inches)
55W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G24 Globe
& P21 Guard)
85W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
165W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
Pendant
3/4 VMVIG2A055GP DMVIG2A085GP DMVIG2A165GP
1 VMVIG3A055GP DMVIG3A085GP DMVIG3A165GP
Flexible Pendant 3/4 VMVIG2HA055GP DMVIG2HA085GP DMVIG2HA165GP
Ceiling Mount
3/4 VMVIG2C055GP DMVIG2C085GP DMVIG2C165GP
1 VMVIG3C055GP DMVIG3C085GP DMVIG3C165GP
Wall Mount
3/4 VMVIG2TW055GP DMVIG2TW085GP DMVIG2TW165GP
1 VMVIG3TW055GP DMVIG3TW085GP DMVIG3TW165GP
Quad Mount 3/4 VMVIG25Q055GP DMVIG25Q085GP DMVIG25Q165GP
Stanchion Mount 25° Angle 11/2 VMVIGJ055GP DMVIGJ085GP DMVIGJ165GP
Stanchion Mount Straight 11/2 VMVIGP055GP DMVIGP085GP DMVIGP165GP
Luminaire with Globe and Guard
less Mounting Module — VMVIG055GP DMVIG085GP DMVIG165GP
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1022
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 1023
5
L
Photometric Data
55 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
VMVIG055GP LAMP: 55W Induction
85 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG085GP LAMP: 85W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
Luminaires with Induction
Lighting System
VMVIG and DMVIG Series
5L
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1023
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1024
5
L
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe
DMVIG165G Lamp: 165W Induction
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG165GP Lamp: 165W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
5L Photometric DataLuminaires with Induction
Lighting System

UL and cUL Listed
5L
Ordering Information:
To complete Catalog Number, add Voltage and Option suffix(es).
Mounting Style
Hub Size
(Inches)
55W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G24 Globe
& P21 Guard)
85W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
165W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
Pendant
3/4 VMVIG2A055GP DMVIG2A085GP DMVIG2A165GP
1 VMVIG3A055GP DMVIG3A085GP DMVIG3A165GP
Flexible Pendant 3/4 VMVIG2HA055GP DMVIG2HA085GP DMVIG2HA165GP
Ceiling Mount
3/4 VMVIG2C055GP DMVIG2C085GP DMVIG2C165GP
1 VMVIG3C055GP DMVIG3C085GP DMVIG3C165GP
Wall Mount
3/4 VMVIG2TW055GP DMVIG2TW085GP DMVIG2TW165GP
1 VMVIG3TW055GP DMVIG3TW085GP DMVIG3TW165GP
Quad Mount 3/4 VMVIG25Q055GP DMVIG25Q085GP DMVIG25Q165GP
Stanchion Mount 25° Angle 11/2 VMVIGJ055GP DMVIGJ085GP DMVIGJ165GP
Stanchion Mount Straight 11/2 VMVIGP055GP DMVIGP085GP DMVIGP165GP
Luminaire with Globe and Guard
less Mounting Module — VMVIG055GP DMVIG085GP DMVIG165GP
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1022
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 1023
5
L
Photometric Data
55 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
VMVIG055GP LAMP: 55W Induction
85 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG085GP LAMP: 85W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
Luminaires with Induction
Lighting System
VMVIG and DMVIG Series
5L
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1023
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1024
5
L
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe
DMVIG165G Lamp: 165W Induction
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG165GP Lamp: 165W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
5L Photometric DataLuminaires with Induction
Lighting System

UL and cUL Listed
5L
Ordering Information:
To complete Catalog Number, add Voltage and Option suffix(es).
Mounting Style
Hub Size
(Inches)
55W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G24 Globe
& P21 Guard)
85W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
165W Induction
Catalog Number
(With G303 Globe
& P33 Guard)
Pendant
3/4 VMVIG2A055GP DMVIG2A085GP DMVIG2A165GP
1 VMVIG3A055GP DMVIG3A085GP DMVIG3A165GP
Flexible Pendant 3/4 VMVIG2HA055GP DMVIG2HA085GP DMVIG2HA165GP
Ceiling Mount
3/4 VMVIG2C055GP DMVIG2C085GP DMVIG2C165GP
1 VMVIG3C055GP DMVIG3C085GP DMVIG3C165GP
Wall Mount
3/4 VMVIG2TW055GP DMVIG2TW085GP DMVIG2TW165GP
1 VMVIG3TW055GP DMVIG3TW085GP DMVIG3TW165GP
Quad Mount 3/4 VMVIG25Q055GP DMVIG25Q085GP DMVIG25Q165GP
Stanchion Mount 25° Angle 11/2 VMVIGJ055GP DMVIGJ085GP DMVIGJ165GP
Stanchion Mount Straight 11/2 VMVIGP055GP DMVIGP085GP DMVIGP165GP
Luminaire with Globe and Guard
less Mounting Module — VMVIG055GP DMVIG085GP DMVIG165GP
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1022
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds 1023
5
L
Photometric Data
55 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
VMVIG055GP LAMP: 55W Induction
85 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG085GP LAMP: 85W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
Luminaires with Induction
Lighting System
VMVIG and DMVIG Series
5L
1022-1023.qxp  5/30/2011  10:22 AM  Page 1023
www.crouse-hinds.com    US: 1-866-764-5454    CAN: 1-800-265-0502    Copyright© 2011 Cooper Crouse-Hinds1024
5
L
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe
DMVIG165G Lamp: 165W Induction
165 Watt Induction
Luminaire With Globe And Guard
DMVIG165GP Lamp: 165W Induction
Photometric Data: For additional photometric information, see the Resources area of our website. Photometric .ies files for use with our
Luxicon Lighting Layout Software are available to download.
5L Photometric DataLuminaires with Induction
Lighting System